a Colson Medical | Marmon | Berkshire Hathaway Company
Surgical Technique
RibLoc® U Plus 90
Instrumentation Implantmed
Acumed® is a global leader of innovative
orthopaedic and medical solutions.
We are dedicated to developing products, service
methods, and approaches that improve patient care.

9 T8 Hexalobe Driver MSP2013 19 Bending Joystick Assembly RBL2270
10 2.0 mm Drill RBL2206
Ordering Information
Acumed® RibLoc® U Plus 90 Instrumentation Implantmed Surgical Technique
18
Note: To learn more about the full line of Acumed innovative
surgical solutions, please contact your authorized Acumed
distributor, call 888.627.9957, or visit www.acumed.net.
Ordering Information
Tray Components
Implants
1 50 mm Rib Plate RBL1301 5 126 mm Straight Plate RBL1401
2 75 mm Rib Plate RBL1302 6 RibLoc U Plus Bending Template RBL2294
3 115 mm Rib Plate RBL1303 7 215 mm Rib Plate RBL1305
4 155 mm Rib Plate RBL1304 8 RibLoc U+ Chest Wall Plating
System RBL4020
321 4 765 8
Acumed® RibLoc® U Plus 90 Instrumentation Implantmed Surgical Technique
19
Ordering Information
1 53
7 9
2
6
4
8 10 11 12
13
14
15
16 17
1918
Tray Components
RibLoc U Plus 90 Instrumentation Set
1 6 mm Drill Guide Assembly RBL2341 11 T8 Power Driver Bit, Low-Profile MSP2014
2 8 mm Drill Guide Assembly RBL2342 12 RibLoc Low Profile Guide RBL2520
3 10 mm Drill Guide Assembly RBL2343 13 Drill Guide, Low-Profile RBL2300
4 12 mm Drill Guide Assembly RBL2344 14 T8 Wrench Assy, Low-Profile MSP2040
5 14 mm Drill Guide Assembly RBL2345 15 T8 Forward Ratchet Assy,
Low-Profile MSP2030
6 6 mm x 2.0 mm Drill RBL2311 16 T8 Reverse Ratchet Assy,
Low-Profile MSP2035
7 8 mm x 2.0 mm Drill RBL2312 17 Sterilization Cassette 04013500
8 10 mm x 2.0 mm Drill RBL2313 18 Handle Extension MSP2045
9 12 mm x 2.0 mm Drill RBL2314 19 RibLoc U Plus Low-Profile
Instrument Tray RBL4030
10 14 mm x 2.0 mm Drill RBL2315
Acumed® RibLoc® U Plus 90 Instrumentation Implantmed Surgical Technique
20
Note: To learn more about the full line of Acumed innovative
surgical solutions, please contact your authorized Acumed